8:00 PM
9:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

JUVENILE

1

2

J3

J4

HOMUTH

MCINTOSH

MCINTOSH

THURS MAY 18

MCINTOSH

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

2023 CAMBRIDGE MINOR BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

PEEWEE
P1
P2
P3
P4
BANTAM/JR

FRIAPRIL 14
MCINTOSH
vs

o oo o
AlW|IN| =~

vs

vs

Vs

FRIAPRIL, 21
MCINTOSH
vs

|

vs
vs
Vs

MCINTOSH
vs
vs
vs
vs

FRIMAY 5
MCINTOSH
vs
vs
vs
vs

FRIMAY 12
MCINTOSH
vs
vs
vs
vs

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
~ LEAGUE OFFICE. INFO@CMBHL.COM ~ 226.240.8370 ~
AS OF MARCH 28, 2023

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

SQUIRT TYKE
S T1
S2 12
SE T3
sS4 T4

SAT, APRIL, 15

Vs \El
Vs \El
Vs \El
VS VS

SAT, APRIL 22

VS \El
Vs \El
Vs \El
VS \El

Vs

SAT, APRIL 29

Vs
Vs \El
Vs \El
VS \El
VS VS

SAT, MAY 6

Vs
Vs \El
Vs \El
Vs \El
VS VS

SAT, MAY 13

Vs
Vs \El
Vs \El
VS \El
VS VS

INQUIRIES: INFO@CMBHL.COM

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

NOVICE ATOM
N1 A1l
N2 A2
N3 A3
N4 Ad
A5
A6
A7
A8

SUN APRIL, 23

\El

VS

\El

\%)

vs

vs

Vs

Vs

\El

SUNMAY 7

\El

\El

\El

\El

VS

\El

\%)

Vs

vs

Vs

vs

SUNDAY, MAY 14

NO GAMES
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Rt ST




2023 CAMBRIDGE MINOR BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
LEAGUE SCHEDULE
~ LEAGUE OFFICE. INFO@CMBHL.COM ~ 226.240.8370 ~
AS OF MARCH 28, 2023

JUVENILE PEEWEE SQUIRT TYKE NOVICE ATOM
J1 BRUINS P1 BRUINS S1 BLACKHAWKS | |T1 LIGHTNING N1 BRUINS A1 LIGHTNING
J2 PRDATORS P2 PREDATORS S2 BRUINS T2 PENGUINS N2 STARS A2 PENGUINS
J3 STARS P3 STARS S3 T3 BLUES N3 KINGS A3 BLUES
J4 KINGS P4 KINGS S4 T4 SHARKS N4 RED WINGS A4 DEVILS
A5
BANTAM/JR A6
B1 DEVILS A7
B2 BLUES A8
B3 PENGUINS
B4 SHARKS

THURS MAY 25 SAT, MAY 27 SUN MAY 28

MCINTOSH MCINTOSH
8:00 PM 6:00 PM vs 9:00 AM \El 9:00 AM Vs
9:00 PM 7:00 PM vs 10:00 AM Vs \El 10:00 AM \El \El
8:00 PM vs 11:00 AM Vs \El 11:00 AM \El \El
9:00 PM Vs 12:00 pP™M Vs \El 12:00 PM \El NSl
1:00 PmM VS VS 1:00 P™M \El Vs
2:00 P™m vs vs
3:00 PM Vs Vs

FRIJUNE 2 SAT, JUNE 3

MGINTOSH MCINTOSH
8:00 PM 6:00 PM Vs 9:00 AM
9:00 PM 7:00 PM Vs 10:00 AM Vs
8:00 PM Vs 11:00 AM Vs
9:00 PM Vs 12:00 PM Vs
1:00 PM VS
FRIJUNE 9 SAT, JUNE 10
MGINTOSH DICKSON
8:00 PM 6:00 PM Vs 9:00 AM
9:00 PM 7:00 PM Vs 10:00 AM Vs
8:00 PM Vs 11:00 AM Vs
9:00 PM Vs 12:00 PM Vs
1:00 PM VS
SAT, JUNE 17
8:00 PM 6:00 PM vs 9:00 AM HAPPY
9:00 PM 7:00 PM vs 10:00 AM Vs FATH Enys
8:00 PM Vs 11:00 AM Vs
9:00 PM Vs 12:00 PM Vs
1:00 PM VS
ONTARIOBALLHOCKEY.CA
SAT, JUNE 24
8:00 PM 9:00 AM
900 Pm 10:00 AM Vs PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
11:00 AM Vs Vs JULY 7-9
12:00 PM Vs s MISSISSAUGA/BRAMPTON
1:00 Pm Vs Vs Us-TYKE GIRLS U9
2:00 PM Ve Ve U10-NOVICE GIRLSUT1
U12-ATOM GIRLSU13
3:00 PM vs vs U14-PEEWEE GIRLSU15
U16-BANTA GIRLSU18
U18-JUNIOR

U21-JUVENILE

THURS JULY 20

EACINIOSE AUGUST 1820
8:00 PM 8:00 PM MISSISSAUGA/BRAMPTON
9:00 PM 9:00 PM MENS WOMEN
A,B,C,D.E A B,C
MASTERS 035 MASTERS O35

INQUIRIES: INFO@CMBHL.COM




